Low Noise VCXO
@100Hz @10KHz @1MHz
RVG1490L 14 x 9 x 2.8 1〜2.2GHz ±20ppm -40〜+85℃ ±25ppm Min. 106(@1KHz) -143(@100KHz) -151(@10MHz) 1.4GHz
RVX1490U 14 x 9 x 2.8 76.8〜153.6MHz ±20ppm -40〜+95℃ ±5ppm Min. -109 -154 -174 153.6MHz
RVX5032M 5.0 x 3.2 x 1.2 1〜800MHz ±15〜50ppm -40〜+105℃ ±50〜200ppm Min. -103 -148 -155 122.88MHz
RVX7050M 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.6 1〜800MHz ±15〜50ppm -40〜+105℃ ±50〜200ppm Min. -103 -148 -155 122.88MHz
RVX2520P 2.5 x 2.0 x0.8 8〜1500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ ±65〜200ppm Min.
RVX5032P 5.0 x 3.2 x 1.2 8〜1500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ ±50〜200ppm Min.
RVX7050P 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.6 8〜1500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ ±50〜200ppm Min.
RVX2520R 2.5 x 2.0 x0.8 8〜1500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ ±65〜200ppm Min.
RVX7050R 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.6 8〜1500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ ±50〜200ppm Min.
V754 7.0 x 5.0 x 2.2 10〜200MHz ±30ppm -40〜+85℃ ±60〜200ppm Min. -140@1KHz
V53 5.0 x 3.2 x 2.0 10〜200MHz ±30ppm -40〜+85℃ ±60〜200ppm Min. -140@1KHz
334C 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.1 10〜250MHz ±25ppm -40〜+85℃ ±50ppm Min. -83 -124 -139 125MHz
334PL 3.2 x 2.5 x 1.1 10〜800MHz ±25ppm -40〜+85℃ ±50ppm Min. -106 -140 -153 19.44MHz

Jitter Attenuator Frequnecy Synthesizer
@100Hz @10KHz @1MHz
VFJA9591C 9.5 x 9.1 x 3.5 10〜200MHz 10〜160MHz -40〜+85℃ ±150ppm
<50MHz:190fs,
<100MHz:85fs
-115(25MHz) -153(25MHz) -161(25MHz)
Model Dimension(mm) Frequency Freq. Stability
Operating
Temp. Range
ROCK RANGE Jitter
（12KHz〜20MHz)
Phase Noise(dBc/Hz)
Next Generation Communication Network(5G, IEEE Front/Backhole）、Low Noise Radar、Data Link
 Low RMS Jitter SPXO
RXG1490L 14 x 9 x 3 1〜2.2GHz ±20ppm -40〜+85℃ 46fs Typ. @1GHz; 10KHz〜20MHz 3.3V
RXO5032M 5.0 x 3.2 x 1.2 8〜800MHz ±15〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ 0.1ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5V
RXO7050M 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.6 8〜800MHz ±15〜50ppm -40〜+105℃ 0.1ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 3.3V
RXO2520P 2.5 x 2.0 x 0.8 8〜1,500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ 0.5ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V
RXO5032P 5.0 x 3.2 x 1.2 8〜1,500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ 0.5ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V
RXO7050P 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.6 8〜1,500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ 0.5ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V
RXO2520R 2.5 x 2.0 x 0.8 8〜1,500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ 1ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V
RXO7050R 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.6 8〜1,500MHz ±25〜50ppm -40〜+85℃ 1ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V
643H 3.2 X 2.5 X 1.2 13.5〜156.25MHz ±25ppm -40〜+105℃ 0.5ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V HCSL
645H 5 x 3.2 x 1.4 13.5〜160MHz ±25ppm -40〜+105℃ 0.5ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V HCSL
634C 3.2 X 2.5 X 1.1 10〜250MHz ±25ppm -40〜+85℃ 0.6ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V HCMOS
654C 5 x 3.2 x 1.2 10〜250MHz ±25ppm -40〜+85℃ 0.6ps; 12KHz〜20MHz 2.5 / 3.3V HCMOS